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
Plus Short Drive To The 407! This Bright, Sunny
Home Has Garden Doors To A Private Backyard With
Landscaped Flagstone Patio,And Boasts Renovated
2 Pc Bathroom On Main Floor, Refinished Kitchen
Cabinets, And Updated Bathroom Upstairs. You
Won't Find Bedrooms This Big In Many Townhomes!

Moira Robinson &
Therese Conlon
Sales Representatives

WASAGA BEACH!
Plenty of room for Family and Friends! Can sleep up to
18! Family Room has vaulted ceiling. Heated floors on
all levels! Awesome Snow Mobile trails! Short drive to
Blue Mountain! Steps to Beach 4. Steps to Marina and
Amentities! Best of both Worlds!! Longest freshwater
Beach in the World!

Andrea Trencianska
Sales Representative

This Lovely 3 Br Very Well Maintained Home
Is Close To Shopping, Dining And All Schools
W/ A Large 50'X140" Lot Big Enough For A Pool.
Inside Is A Custom Kitchen W/Bi Appliances,
Spacious Living And Dining Rm W/Wo To A
Large Private Deck. Master Br W/Twin Closets.
Good Size 2nd And 3rd Br W Twin Closets, Fans
And Hardwood Floors.

Glenn Sproule
Sales Representative

COMING SOON
BUNGALOW IN THE PARK AREA
3+1 bedroom, Hardwood floors,
Stone fireplace, main floor office,
Large lot, beautiful deck.

Call Elaine for more information
416-590-7540

Elaine Turkington
Sales Representative

IPro Realty is Proud to

WELCOME
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Candis Roussos
Sales Representative

Incredible 4 bedroom detached home with
double garage and finished basement has
everything you are looking for. Hardwood
flooring on main and 2nd floors, mn
floor family room, open concept design.
Amazing home in Guelphs popular East
End. Only 30 minutes to Georgetown. Call
Amanda for your showing today.

Amanda Luscombe
Sales Representative

11 RUDDELL CRES

Welcome to This Fantastic 3 Bdrm Home Located on a

Lovely Crescent in Family Friendly Trafalgar Country!

Kitchen has W/O to Patio & Inground Pool - Relax &
Refresh on Those Hot Summer Days! Mn Flr Liv/Din Area
& Fam Rm are Airy & Bright and Boast Hrwd Flrs. Master
. . has Upgraded 3pc Ensuite & W/I Closet. Fin Bsmt has B/I
Stephanie Melo Portelli Speakers for Your Enjoyment & Entertainment, Pot Lights,
Sales Representative  AND a Wood Burning Stove! Home & Yard Access from 2

Car Garage for Your Convenience!
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